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2013/2790(DEA)

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Correction of the 2010 average specific CO2 emissions specified for the 
manufacturer Piaggio

Supplementing 2009/0173(COD)

Subject

3.40.03 Motor industry, cycle and motorcycle, commercial and 
agricultural vehicles
3.70.02 Atmospheric pollution, motor vehicle pollution

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2009/0173(COD)

